


33rd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting / Program

33rd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting

Tuesday, October 10, 2017

Parallel T1: Measurements - R 410 (2:15 PM - 3:50 PM)

-Conveners: Anton Huber

time

2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM

[id] title

[10] FBM magnetic field measurements

[56] Detector-related analysis of krypton measurements

[57] Enhancements of the transmission function in Kr-mode

[59] Magnetic field and pressure stability during krypton measurements

[58] Investigation of structure near 41 keV in Kr data

Page 1

Tuesday, October 10, 2017

presenter
SCHUBOTZ, Simon
ENOMOTO, Sanshiro
SCHIMPF, Lutz
VIZCAYA, Ana Paula

THORNE, Larisa



