33rd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting

Tuesday, October 10, 2017

Parallel T1: Measurements - R 410 (2:15 PM - 3:50 PM)

-Conveners: Anton Huber

time	[id] title	presenter
2:15 PM	[10] FBM magnetic field measurements	SCHUBOTZ, Simon
2:30 PM	[56] Detector-related analysis of krypton measurements	ENOMOTO, Sanshiro
2:45 PM	[57] Enhancements of the transmission function in Kr-mode	SCHIMPF, Lutz
3:00 PM	[59] Magnetic field and pressure stability during krypton measurements	VIZCAYA, Ana Paula
3:15 PM	[58] Investigation of structure near 41 keV in Kr data	THORNE, Larisa